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NEW TSUNAMI EVACUATION ZONE MAPS

Map 15

Mapname
Waikiki
Waikiki To Wailupe
Wailupe To Hanauma Bay
Hanauma Bay To Makapuu
Makapuu To Waimanalo
Waimanalo To Kailua
Kailua To Kaneohe Bay
Kaneohe Bay To Kahana Bay
Kahana Bay To Haaula
Haaula To Malaekahana
Malaekahana To Sunset Beach
Sunset Beach To Waialua Bay
Waialua Bay To Mokuleia
Mokuleia To Yokohama Bay
Yokohama Bay To Pokai Bay
Pokai Bay To Kahe Pt
Kahe Pt To Ewa Beach
Ewa Beach To Airport
Airport To Waikiki
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mapnhname
T aikiki
1K ahala

2DiamondHead

TWailupe
2Haw aiik ai
THanauma
TMakapuu
2Malcapuu
TWWaimanalo
¥ aimanalo
1K ailua

2k ailua
TKaneoheBay
2k aneocheBay
1KahanaBay
2kahanaBay
THauula
2Hauula

1Malaskahana
2Malaekahana

15unset
25unset

¥y aialua
TWaialua
1Dillingham
ADillingham
200lingham
1Y okohama
2Y¥ okohama
Y okohama
1M aili

2 ail
TKahePt
2kahePt
1Ewa

2Ewa
2AIrport
TAirport
1PearlHarbor
2PearlHarbor
TKahaluu
2k ahaluu
3kahaluu

mapsize mapscalemapangle

36 24
36x 24
36x 24
36x 24
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28x 24
28x% 24
28x 24
28x 24
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38x 28
36y 24
28x% 24
28x% 24
28x% 24
28x% 24
28x% 24
28x% 24
32% 24
36 24
32x 24
32x 24
32% 35
36x 24
34y 24
28x 24
28% 24
24x% 35
24y 30
28x 24
24x% 35
24x% 35
35x 24
35%32
36x 32
40x 30
36x 28
36x 24
35% 30
35% 30
28x% 24
28x% 24
28% 24
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6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
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6500
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6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
7000
8000
7000
7000
7000
7500
7200
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
7000
7000
7000
7000
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6500
6500
6500
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